
Friday 31 December 2021
Monday 3 January 2022
Wednesday 5 January 2022
Friday 7 January 2022
Monday 10 January 2022

The barge opens Wednesday 29 December 2021 and then as follows:

This service is weather-dependent and will reduce toward the end of January as demand drops off.

Times below are approximate and may vary with weather and capacity of the barge.

09:00am - 10:00am: Campsites on Urupukapuka Island
10:30am - 1:00pm: Anchored close to the south-eastern end of Moturua Island.

Cost

Rubbish: $7.00 per bag (cash only). Charge applies whether prepaid or plain bags are used.

Recyclables: $2.00-$5.00 depending on the quantity. Please clean recycling (dirty recycling may incur
an extra charge).

Friday 14 January 2022
Monday 17 January 2022
Friday 21 January 2022
Monday 24 January 2022
Friday 28 January 2022

For more information, visit www.nrc.govt.nz/rubbishbarge
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